
Jugend 2014
Gau Mittelmain

Jugend A      2. Durchgang vom 20.10.2013

KK SV Altfeld 1925 1 SV Bischbrunn 1968 1 995 : 1098
Fertig Sebastian 334 Roos Benjamin 348
Pfenning Melanie 334 Väth Anna 383
Gerberich Markus 327 Malek Aischa 367

SV Bischbrunn 1968 2 SV Faulbach 1 964 : 1070
Roos Yvonne 335 Hecker Tim 374
Väth Lukas 324 Weigand Milena 372
Leimeister Sebastian 305 Brunner Marius 324

Schützenkameradschaft Roden 1 SV Neubrunn 1 996 : 1024
Begovic Said 326 Knörzer Jan 348
Kraus Fabian 323 Müller Milena 346
Hofmann Jonas 347 Volk Tobias 330

1. SV Bischbrunn 1968 1 2 4:0 2194
2. SV Faulbach 1 2 4:0 2152
3. SV Neubrunn 1 2 4:0 2047
4. Schützenkameradschaft Roden 1 2 0:4 1994
5. KK SV Altfeld 1925 1 2 0:4 1951
6. SV Bischbrunn 1968 2 2 0:4 1890

1. Väth Anna SV Bischbrunn 1968 1 383 Ringe
2. Hecker Tim SV Faulbach 1 374 Ringe
3. Weigand Milena SV Faulbach 1 372 Ringe
4. Malek Aischa SV Bischbrunn 1968 1 367 Ringe
5. Roos Benjamin SV Bischbrunn 1968 1 348 Ringe
6. Knörzer Jan SV Neubrunn 1 348 Ringe
7. Hofmann Jonas Schützenkameradschaft Roden 1 347 Ringe
8. Müller Milena SV Neubrunn 1 346 Ringe
9. Roos Yvonne SV Bischbrunn 1968 2 335 Ringe
10.Fertig Sebastian KK SV Altfeld 1925 1 334 Ringe
11.Pfenning Melanie KK SV Altfeld 1925 1 334 Ringe
12.Volk Tobias SV Neubrunn 1 330 Ringe
13.Gerberich Markus KK SV Altfeld 1925 1 327 Ringe
14.Begovic Said Schützenkameradschaft Roden 1 326 Ringe
15.Väth Lukas SV Bischbrunn 1968 2 324 Ringe
16.Brunner Marius SV Faulbach 1 324 Ringe
17.Kraus Fabian Schützenkameradschaft Roden 1 323 Ringe
18.Gmöhling Annika Schützenkameradschaft Roden 2 321 Ringe
19.Leimeister Sebastian SV Bischbrunn 1968 2 305 Ringe
20.Väth Julian SV Bischbrunn 1968 2 285 Ringe



Jugend 2014
Gau Mittelmain

Jugend B      2. Durchgang vom 20.10.2013

Schützenkameradschaft Roden 2 SV Neubrunn 2 941 : 993
Schneider Philipp 291 Fiederling Sina 325
Herbert Irina 331 Deckert Lorenz 331
Eydel Andreas 319 Simic Vivien 337

DJK Tiefenthal Schützenabt. 1 Schützen - Club Birkenfeld 1928  e. V. 1 878 : 579
Brönner Chris 303 Konrad Maximilian 161
Kaufmann Maximilian 278 Oechsner Lukas 207
Spath Simon 297 Samer Marvin 211

KK SV Marktheidenfeld 1 SV Dorfprozelten 1869 1 768 : 950
Müller Dominik 250 Hörnig Tamara 337
Heim Valentin 245 Laufenberg Eva-Maria 313
Roth Sophia 273 Seus Alexander 300

1. SV Dorfprozelten 1869 1 2 4:0 1877
2. DJK Tiefenthal Schützenabt. 1 2 4:0 1809
3. SV Neubrunn 2 2 2:2 1911
4. KK SV Marktheidenfeld 1 2 2:2 1528
5. Schützenkameradschaft Roden 2 2 0:4 1836
6. Schützen - Club Birkenfeld 1928  e. V. 1 2 0:4 1231

1. Simic Vivien SV Neubrunn 2 337 Ringe
2. Hörnig Tamara SV Dorfprozelten 1869 1 337 Ringe
3. Herbert Irina Schützenkameradschaft Roden 2 331 Ringe
4. Deckert Lorenz SV Neubrunn 2 331 Ringe
5. Fiederling Sina SV Neubrunn 2 325 Ringe
6. Eydel Andreas Schützenkameradschaft Roden 2 319 Ringe
7. Laufenberg Eva-Maria SV Dorfprozelten 1869 1 313 Ringe
8. Brönner Chris DJK Tiefenthal Schützenabt. 1 303 Ringe
9. Seus Alexander SV Dorfprozelten 1869 1 300 Ringe
10.Spath Simon DJK Tiefenthal Schützenabt. 1 297 Ringe
11.Schneider Philipp Schützenkameradschaft Roden 2 291 Ringe
12.Kaufmann Maximilian DJK Tiefenthal Schützenabt. 1 278 Ringe
13.Gmöhling Annika Schützenkameradschaft Roden 2 274 Ringe
14.Roth Sophia KK SV Marktheidenfeld 1 273 Ringe
15.Schreck Lukas Schützenkameradschaft Roden 2 261 Ringe
16.Benkert Luca Schützenkameradschaft Roden 2 255 Ringe
17.Müller Dominik KK SV Marktheidenfeld 1 250 Ringe
18.Heim Valentin KK SV Marktheidenfeld 1 245 Ringe
19.Klühspies Andre Schützen - Club Birkenfeld 1928  e. V. 1 234 Ringe
20.Samer Marvin Schützen - Club Birkenfeld 1928  e. V. 1 211 Ringe



Jugend 2014
Gau Mittelmain

Jugend C      2. Durchgang vom 20.10.2013

KK SV Altfeld 1925 2 Schützen - Club Birkenfeld 1928  e. V. 2 631 : 720
Albert Pascal 198 Vogel Julia 246
Wiesmann Andre 176 Hüsam Heidi 249
Nitschky Lea 257 Salomon Aileen 225

SV Faulbach 2 KK SV Marktheidenfeld 2 768 : 864
Kirchner Luisa 276 Laqua Lukas 296
Klein Marcel 224 Roth Vincent 293
Karl Jonas 268 Mühlmann Max 275

Schützengemeinschaft Remlingen 1 SV Lohr/Main 1 844 : 745
Zorn Sofia 278 Englert Tom 272
Stenke Leonard 281 Suchanka Theresa 267
Schneider Maximilian 285 Moser Stefan 206

1. KK SV Marktheidenfeld 2 2 4:0 1721
2. Schützengemeinschaft Remlingen 1 2 2:2 1698
3. SV Faulbach 2 2 2:2 1527
4. SV Lohr/Main 1 2 2:2 1390
5. Schützen - Club Birkenfeld 1928  e. V. 2 2 2:2 1348
6. KK SV Altfeld 1925 2 2 0:4 1164

1. Laqua Lukas KK SV Marktheidenfeld 2 296 Ringe
2. Roth Vincent KK SV Marktheidenfeld 2 293 Ringe
3. Schneider Maximilian Schützengemeinschaft Remlingen 1 285 Ringe
4. Stenke Leonard Schützengemeinschaft Remlingen 1 281 Ringe
5. Zorn Sofia Schützengemeinschaft Remlingen 1 278 Ringe
6. Kirchner Luisa SV Faulbach 2 276 Ringe
7. Mühlmann Max KK SV Marktheidenfeld 2 275 Ringe
8. Englert Tom SV Lohr/Main 1 272 Ringe
9. Karl Jonas SV Faulbach 2 268 Ringe
10.Suchanka Theresa SV Lohr/Main 1 267 Ringe
11.Nitschky Lea KK SV Altfeld 1925 2 257 Ringe
12.Hüsam Heidi Schützen - Club Birkenfeld 1928  e. V. 2 249 Ringe
13.Vogel Julia Schützen - Club Birkenfeld 1928  e. V. 2 246 Ringe
14.Stenke Adrian Schützengemeinschaft Remlingen 1 242 Ringe
15.Salomon Aileen Schützen - Club Birkenfeld 1928  e. V. 2 225 Ringe
16.Klein Marcel SV Faulbach 2 224 Ringe
17.Wolf Sebastian KK SV Altfeld 1925 2 216 Ringe
18.Moser Stefan SV Lohr/Main 1 206 Ringe
19.Albert Pascal KK SV Altfeld 1925 2 198 Ringe
20.Wiesmann Andre KK SV Altfeld 1925 2 176 Ringe


